
Name Email

Alexandra "Alex" Albert aalbert@yourprojectmo.com

Antionette Cooper antionette.cooper@phoenix.gov

Casandra Martinez cmartinez@asuse.net

Christina Hernandez christina.hernandez@phoenix.gov

Cindy Olivares colivares@acc-consulting-llc.com

Corey Foster, AGC-Arizona Chapter cfoster@azagc.org

Don Logan donald.logan@phoenix.gov

Elizabeth C. Camacho liz@thescottbusinessgroup.com

Gonzalo de la Melena gdelamelena@edmventures.com

Jason Coochwytewa jason@uriascommunications.com

Jeremiah Hoeflich jeremiah.hoeflich@kiewit.com

Jonathan Coleman jonathan.coleman@hmshost.com

Judy Boros judith.boros@phoenix.gov

Kathlene Meadows kathlene@becenvironmental.com

Kent Lane ktlane@mccarthy.com

Lauren Burokas laureb@becenvironmental.com
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Lauryn Mangum Reed lauryn@tmghospitalityus.com

Mario A Mejia mario.mejia@phoenix.gov

Maritza Halelr mhaller@highflyingfoods.com

Melanie Garber melanie.garber@whsmith.com

Milagros Gonzalez-Scott mg.scott@thescottbusinessgroup.com

Nikki Weiss nikki@falcon-contracting.com

Rosemary Middleton rmiddleton@henselphelps.com

Silvia Valadez silvia.valadez@phoenix.gov

Thaddeus Glenn thaddeusglenn@clearchannel.com

Valeria Williams valeria.williams@phoenix.gov

Wendy Taylor wendy.taylor@kuniklo.com

Ye Zhang yzhang@f-w.com

Tirzah Martinez
Line


